
List of Operational Creditors being Government Dues 

 

 

Sr. No. 
Name of the Stakeholder 

Amount Claimed 

(INR) 

Amount Admitted 

(INR) 

1. SalimKhan y Baloch, State Tax 

Officer (1), Unit - 2, 

Ahmedabad 

137498386 137498386 

2. Commissioner of Customs, 

APSC, Mumbai Customs Zone 

– III 

26,98,62,874 26,98,62,874 

3. Department of State Tax- 

Maharashtra 
23,31,79,045 23,31,79,045 

4. Income Tax Department, 

Central Government 
122,67,42,135 122,67,42,135 

 Total 186,72,82,440 186,72,82,440 

 

 


